
Mrs. Snyder’s 6th Grade Class 
 

 
 

 
   
 
   

Contact Information 
Mrs. Jennifer Snyder 

jsnyder@cbsd.org 
267-893-4500 x1339 

Class Website – www.cbsd.org/jsnyder 
 

To report a dismissal change or absence: 
Main Office: 267-893-4500 

Mrs. Daily – mdaily@cbsd.org 
Mrs. Campolongo AM – dcampolo@cbsd.org 

Mrs. Glasgow PM – rglasgow@cbsd.org 
 

To contact the nurse:  
Mrs. Wendell-Wesolowich - vwesolow@cbsd.org 

 
To contact the school counselor: 

Mrs. Horan – jhoran@cbsd.org 
 

Specials & Specialists 
Monday – QUEST: Mrs. Dowd ldowd@cbsd.org 
Tuesday - Gym: Mr. Bocklet jbocklet@cbsd.org  

Wednesday – Library: Ms. O’Connor soconnor@cbsd.org  
Thursday – Art: Mrs. Thomas sathomas@cbsd.org 

Friday – Music: Mrs. Morehouse kmorehouse@cbsd.org  
String Instruments – Ms. Vuocolo – kivuocolo@cbsd.org  
Band Instruments – Mr. Branchfield – abranchf@cbsd.org 

 
             6th Grade Team 

Miss Anderson – kcanderson@cbsd.org 
                            Mrs. Bucher – dbucher@cbsd.org 
                        Miss Spohn – dspohn@cbsd.org  
                             Miss Hensel – lhensel@cbsd.org 

 
To inquire about Lunch Accounts: 
Ms. Hayward – bhayward@cbsd.org  

 

mailto:jsnyder@cbsd.org
http://www.cbsd.org/jsnyder
mailto:mdaily@cbsd.org
mailto:dcampolo@cbsd.org
mailto:rglasgow@cbsd.org
mailto:vwesolow@cbsd.org
mailto:jhoran@cbsd.org
mailto:ldowd@cbsd.org
mailto:jbocklet@cbsd.org
mailto:soconnor@cbsd.org
mailto:kmorehouse@cbsd.org
mailto:kivuocolo@cbsd.org
mailto:abranchf@cbsd.org
mailto:kcanderson@cbsd.org
mailto:dbucher@cbsd.org
mailto:dspohn@cbsd.org
mailto:lhensel@cbsd.org
mailto:bhayward@cbsd.org

